D. 1 0/11 10/10	Services :		HIVU	111			
Date In: 2 11/2070 17/58	Job description		Dute &	Time Con	pleted	· Done	by .
ROFNU. NA/C12201282114	SAS e-filing .			1			
Veh No. SMP. 85081.	E-mall (widos she	, AlC Shraj	1		i		
D.O.A: 20/11/2020 16:00	I-Motor Claim				i		
A 41	I-Motor W/O (v		TP (hrs)				
OD (1P)! Pepoiting Only	I-Photo Upload			:			• • • •
TD Kennen	Assessment/Surv	ey Report	i	İ			
TP thsurer:	Ass't Report by I	Pax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp	i	and the last	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		SECURIO CONTRE	Telt		Fax:		
P Particulars: Vels Mo: OB	E 32195	. INC(	. )/N	n-INC (	)		
Owner/Driver: (			Tel:			)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	)	Cover	Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Datei		Times		)	11779
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	lote-Est. Status (WC	): N: 0-20	%; P:	21-79%.	P: 80-100	<b>[6]</b>	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	Varranty: YBS (	)/NO(	)				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00		)		-			-
eneral Remarks 1	はなることできる	4	137	erritur.			
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confid	dential & Str	ictly NO	refer of re	spairer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		•					
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO	( );To	owing C	0. (			)
		「国際などイングストン	1 4-14-16.	200. 21 W. 1 . 1			
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ) ( )						
) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( )						
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	( )	oninkojiihki	AFRICA				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	( )						
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( )						
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( )			**************************************			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( )			*> *******			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( )						•
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	( )			2 Girtid		Alcest.	·····
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( )	Notice of the state of the stat	Esportin	(230)		Alcest.	·····
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) 000] ( )	NA A Acadesi DA 1 Damage	Assessme.	(230)		Aug St	·····
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) 000] ( )	DA : Damage TF: Towing F	Assetsma brough Su	. (2100); ut (2100);	INC (530) 540/54 511	Anicest.	·····
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  Action Action (Action (	( ) 000] ( )	DA : Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Follow-T	hrough Su	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv	INC (530) 540/54 5112	Anicest.	···Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  Action Action (Action (	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Fellow-T For glaiming a ) TR: Re-lame	Assessme brough Su brough Su reinst INC etion	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv 7 Only (wef	INC (330) 540/54 511/ (ay) 330 (b) Jan 2005)	America de la companya de la company	· Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  Action Action (Action (	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Follow-T For glaiming 8 ) TR: Re-lume ) NI: Idae DA	Assessme brough Su brough Su brough Su gainst INC otton + SMRT	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv ? Only (wef	INC (530) \$40/54 511/ ey) 53/	America de la companya de la company	···Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Action Action  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Follow-T For claiming s ) TR: Re-impe ) NI: Idao DA ) NTUC Additi	Assessme hrough Su hrough Su rainst ING etion + SMRT onal Servi	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv 2 Only (wef survey	INC (530) \$40/54 511/ ey) 53/6 51/6	And SST	· Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Action Action  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Fellow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming S TR: Re-impe NI: Idae DA NFUC Additi On* "NS: Couries:	Assessments hrough Su hrough Su seinst ING etion + SMRT onal Servi	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv 2 Only (wef Survey ness:-	INC (330) 540/54 511/ (ay) 330 (b) Jan 2005)	American Mariantia	· Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  alcolor   Action   Actio	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 ) TR: Re-impe ) NI: Idae DA ) NTUC Addid One  *NS: Couries; *NG: Repair C  *NG: Repair C	Assessments hrough Su hrough Su rainst ING ettlon + SMRT conal Servi - Car/Tp Co-ordinat hair Inspec	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv 2 Only (wef Survey aesi-	INC (330)  540/54  512  (a)  510  516  517  516	Aniceston in the second	· Aint
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  alerting Action    iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( ) 000] ( )	DA: Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 ) TR: Re-impe ) NI: Idae DA ) NTUC Addid One  *NS: Couries; *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rap  *N8: DV / Co	Assessments hrough Su hrough Su rainst INC ettlon + SMRT conal Servic - Car/Tp Co-ordinat sair Inspec	(\$30); nt (\$100); rvey rvey (Resurv 2 Only (wsf Survey aesi- allowanus on tion ss Coordinati	INC (330)  540/54  512  (a) Jan 2005)  516  517  518  519  519  510  510  510  510  510  510	American Americ	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) 0000] ( )	DA: Damage ) TF: Towing F ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Fellow-T ) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 ) TR: Re-impe ) NI: Idae DA ) NTUC Addid One  *NS: Couries; *NG: Repair C  *NG: Repair C	Assessme	(\$30)s nt (\$100)s rvey rvey (Resurv Conly (wsf Survey ness- Allowanus on ulon si Coordinati C) against IN	INC (330)  540/54  512  (a) Jan 2005)  516  517  518  519  519  510  510  510  510  510  510	Amic SST	· Aint

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

被连接管理的建筑区分至ACDEMENT	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2020 12:58
Date Of Accident	20/11/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TOWARDS KJE LAMP POST 282510F
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· 阿里拉克 (1995年)	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP8508L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIAW AH LAN
NRIC No	SXXXX124B
Email Address	JLIAW1024@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87813465
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87813465
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DNPCSNW00141662000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LAM YOON KONG
NRIC No	SXXXX051I
Date Of Birth	03/04/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/03/1986
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87813465
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-87813465

JLIAW1024@GMAIL.COM

BLK 113 TAO CHING ROAD Address

#08-17

2

YES

NO

YES

NO

1

YES

SINGAPORE TEL NO: - FAX NO:

610113 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

FRIEND If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions AFTER RAIN

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

If Yes, against whom?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT L/20201120/7040

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

WOODLANDS DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12 , POSTCODE: 738622 , COUNTRY:

Vehicle Registration Number

SLX8342S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LAM YOON KONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMP8508L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
   I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/ law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - ii. Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
    - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
    - v. Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims.

      (Collectively the "Purposes")
  - all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are
    permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes;
    and
  - c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
    - To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or;

ii. For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

## SKETCH PLAN

Vehicle A SMP 8508L
Vehicle B SLX 83425

150	on	the	me	ntion	D.	te	and	+in+	e I	LIKES	Driv	ing	Ve hic
A	Car	Plate	Bea	ring	6	mp	58	08L	With	my 1	sit b	elt	on
sund	benly	I	tat	an	L h	uge	inf	act	from	the	r.	ear	
and	Pusa	er	me	2	Cac	lengh	+	away	I	aligh	ped	nn	4
relis			SLX	834	25	Col	iscl	on	to	my	Vehi	cle	
	Pos	lick	flupo,	er ,	1/20.	20 112	0/70	40	7				
							/	/					
133	1914					(							

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/ We declare the foregoing particular are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:





1 of 2

Report No. L/20201120/7040

## POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000

Date/Time Report Made 20/11/2020 20:08	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No		
Name Of Informant LAM YOON KONG	Address 113 TAC		OAD #08-17 SING	APORE 610113	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S1700051I	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 87813465				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
freelance	Male	55	03/04/1965	Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 20/11/2020 16:00	Location Of Incident BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY				
20/11/2020 10:00			THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE		

### Brief details.

On the above mentioned date and time I was driving vehicle SMP8508L.

I were belted.

I was travelling straight along BKE towards KJE and gradually slowed down due to the traffic condition.

Suddenly, I felt a massive impact from the rear so I alighted to realised that vehicle SLX8342S had collided on to my vehicle's rear.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/11/2020 20:08
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20201120/7040

Later that evening, I started feeling sore	ess on my neck, back,	shoulder, chest	and my left arm areas.
--	-----------------------	-----------------	------------------------

As such, I went to unihealth 24 hour clinic jurong east to seek treatment and was given 3 days mc.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
20/11/2020 20:08

Officer In-Charge Of Case:

Classification Of Case:

# Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 20 11 120	(dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: //
Vehicle No.: SMP 8508 L	(dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 14 : 00 (24-HR-FORMAT)  Vehicle Make & Model: Honda fif
Exact location of Accident: BK	TO KSE Lamp POST 272510F
	w ah Lan 517211248
Driver's Name/ IC No.: Lown y	1004 Kong (S17000511)
Driver's Contact No.: 878134	Company Contact No.: (As Above)
Driver's Address: BIK 113 To	Ching Road #08-17 61013
Insurance Company:	Email address (If any): SLIAW1024@gnail-Com
Relationship between Owner & Drive Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / P	
What do you wish to claim? (Please T	ICK ONE only)
Own Insurance/ Other Vehic	le (The one you want to claim against)/ Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle	Occupation (and against)/ Reporting (For Record Purpose)
was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job): Indoor/Outdoor
Private use/ Work purpose	No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
Passenger Name:	
Passenger Name:	Gender:
Weather Condition & Road Condition	s? (On the day of accident)
All and a stry Kalling & Wety	After-Rain & Wet/ Drizzling & Wet/ Others:
Was there any video captured by you	
Any Injuries: Yes/ No	(If YES) Injured Person's Name: LAM YOU COUNTY
njuries Sustain:	Injured Person's in which vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes/ No	(If YES) Which Police Station:
	MAN PERSONAL PROPERTY OF STREET, STREE
	The Other Party(s) Details:
1 Delvar's Name / IC No.	THE PARTY OF THE P
Driver's Contact No.:	Vehicle No. SLX 83 425
2. Driver's Name/ IC No.:	Vehicle No.
Driver's Contact No.:	Insurance Company (If any):
	Contact No.:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No.:

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MOCHE

N SN

AND655A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00141662000

Engine No.: L1383935307

Cha No. GK33420815

1 Index Mark and Registration

4. Date of Expry of Insurance.

SMP8508L

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIAW AH LAN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Onlinence or Enactment

18/10/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. 1

55500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect 1 - Age <= 25

B\$3,000.00

17/10/2021

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26 55500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN

5\$100.00

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's enter or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the sceneing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or his been so permitted and is not disqualited by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation is that behalf from driving the Motor

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Paricyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward full or driving test racing pace-moving, reliability brail social sealing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose or connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring publide 5-reports (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) vivi be doubled

One time Waver of Excess for the first \$5500 will apply to the Insured and Figured Drivers in the event of Own Comage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HERE PURCHASE CO., MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

\* Unitations rendered inoperative by Section II of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

ACER INSURANCE AGENCY

21 Woodlands Close Issued By: ACER INSURANCE AGENCY 08-44 Prima Biahub Singapore 737854 Authorised Officer Tol: 6777 8323 Fax: 5776 8323

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

**Authorised Signatory** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Oc.89 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com